
 

 
Girls Soccer 2024-2025 

 

Day Date Opponent Time Release/Depart 

Thur Nov 21 Anderson 5:00 —/— 

Tue Dec 3 @ Willows 4:00 1:30/1:45 

Thur-Sat Dec 5-7 @ Oroville Tournament 8:30am —/7:30 

Tue Dec 10 Durham 5:00 —/— 

Thur Dec 12 Colusa 3:00 1:45/— 

Tue Dec 17 Hamilton 3:00 1:45/— 

Wed Dec 18 @ Colusa 3:15 1:00/1:15 

Mon Jan 6 Yuba City 5:00 —/— 

Tue Jan 7 U Prep 3:00 1:45/— 

Thur Jan 9 Pierce 3:00 1:45/— 

Tue Jan 14 @ Live Oak* 5:15 1:30/1:45 

Thur Jan 16 Oroville* 6:00 —/— 

Tue Jan 21 @ Corning* 6:00 1:30/1:45 

Thur Jan 23 @ Orland* 6:00 1:30/1:45 

Sat Jan 25 @ Las Plumas Tournament (JV) 9:00 —/7:30 

Tue Jan 28 Las Plumas* 6:00 —/— 

Thur Jan 30 Live Oak* 4:00 2:45/— 

Tue Feb 4 @ Oroville* 4:00 2:03/2:15 

Thur Feb 6 Corning* 4:00 2:45/— 

Tue Feb 11 Orland*  (Senior Night) 4:00 2:45/— 

Thur Feb 13 @ Las Plumas* 4:00 2:03/2:15 

Tue Feb 18 NSCIF D2 Playoffs - 1st Round Var TBD 

Thur Feb 20 NSCIF D2 Playoffs - Quarterfinals Var TBD 

Tue Feb 25 NSCIF D2 Playoffs - Semifinals Var TBD 

Sat March 1 NSCIF D2 Championship Var TBD 

* Butte View League Contest 
 

Varsity Head Coach: Hope Lindsay League: Butte View 

Assistant Coaches: Carlos Barajas Section: Northern 

 Division: 2 

 
Principal: Rikki-Lee Burresch School Address:  300 E. Spruce St. 

Vice-Principal:  Michael Huyck School Phone:  (530) 846-4791                

Athletic Director: Jessika Galloway  
 
 

FINAL - 6/1/23 



 
 

FINAL - 6/1/23 


